© Geeve Hydraulics   |  Adapter Catalog 57
Ad
ap
te
rs
Tr
ip
le
-L
ok
®
O-
Lo
k®
Triple-Lok®
Tube Parker cross Parker cross Parker cross
O.D. Order code reference Order code reference Order code reference
mm Steel Steel Stainless Steel Stainless Steel Brass Brass
6 8180-06 TXS6 8180-06RVS TXSS6 8180-06MS TXB6
8 8180-08 TXS8 8180-08RVS TXSS8 8180-08MS TXB8
10 8180-10 TXS10 8180-10RVS TXSS10 8180-10MS TXB10
12 8180-12 TXS12 8180-12RVS TXSS12 8180-12MS TXB12
14 8180-14 TXS14 8180-14RVS TXSS14 8180-14MS TXB14
15 8180-15 TXS15 8180-15RVS TXSS15 8180-15MS TXB15
16 8180-16 TXS16 8180-16RVS TXSS16 8180-16MS TXB16
18 8180-18 TXS18 8180-18RVS TXSS18 8180-18MS TXB18
20 8180-20 TXS20 8180-20RVS TXSS20 8180-20MS TXB20
22 8180-22 TXS22 8180-22RVS TXSS22 8180-22MS TXB22
25 8180-25 TXS25 8180-25RVS TXSS25 8180-25MS TXB25
28 8180-28 TXS28 8180-28RVS TXSS28 8180-28MS TXB28
30 8180-30 TXS30 8180-30RVS TXSS30 8180-30MS TXB30
32 8180-32 TXS32 8180-32RVS TXSS32 8180-32MS TXB32
35 8180-35 TXS35 8180-35RVS TXSS35 8180-35MS TXB35
38 8180-38 TXS38 8180-38RVS TXSS38 8180-38MS TXB38
42 8180-42 TXS42 8180-42RVS TXSS42 8180-42MS TXB42
8180 - Sleeve
Triple-Lok® 37° Flare tube end sleeve for metric tubes